
Whaingaroa Hoe, Race 2 

19 May 2018 

Preliminary results, posted 19/05/18 

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/Club   Division            
    1    1:58:14 12.18    128   Mixed Up Ruamata            Master Women 
    2    1:58:24  12.16      118   Gunz & Rozes Waitakere OCC  Master Mixed  
    3    1:58:39 12.14    91   Mjs Haeata                                 Open Women  
    4    1:59:30 12.05    133   Mako Snr Ruamata                           Snr Master Women 
    5    2:01:34    11.84       86   Team Tamahiti Aratika Tamaki               Open Mixed 
    6    2:02:28    11.76       88   Maroro Te Awa Haku                        Open Women 
    7    2:03:28    11.66       83   Tigers Black Taniwha                       Open Mixed 
    8    2:03:54    11.62       87   Mixed Bunch Whangamata                     Open Mixed 
    9    2:04:40    11.55      119   Waka Blues Ocean Blue                      Master Mixed 
   10    2:07:32    11.29      127   Funky Mamas And Papaz Te Paerangi   Master Mixed 
   11    2:08:14    11.23       90   Roto Wahinez Taniwha                       Open Women 
   12    2:08:45    11.18       85   Mermates Mangawhai Waka Ama         Open Mixed 
   13    2:09:08    11.15      120   Wdba WDBAWAA                               Master Mixed 
   14    2:09:14    11.14      147   Tia Taupo Taupo Waka Ama                   Snr Master Mixed 
   15    2:09:43    11.10      122   Taniwha Allsortz Taniwha                   Master Mixed 
   16    2:10:06    11.07      139   Nganui Te Pou Herenga                     Open Women 
   17    2:10:36    11.03       99   Oceanriders Portage                        Open Women 
   18    2:10:37    11.02       80   Parihaka Just Paddle 1 Parihaka            Open Mixed 
   DNF    2:10:59    10.99       94   Pumanawa Crew Hauraki Waka Ama     Open Women 
   19    2:11:08    10.98      123   Mako Mx Mana                               Master Mixed 
   20    2:11:12    10.97      121   Greyman Mixed Akarana                      Master Mixed 
   21    2:11:21    10.96      132   Parihaka Waitii Parihaka                   Master Women 
   DNF    2:13:18    10.80      149   Oe Maru Cook Islands                       Snr Master Women 
   DNF    2:13:24    10.79      131   T T 41 TT41 or Tai Tonga 41               Master Women 
   22    2:13:29    10.79       98   Seimoana Manukau                           Open Women 
   DNF    2:13:32    10.78      134   Makuratawhiti Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable   Master Women 
   23    2:14:26    10.71       84   Manawanui TaranakiOCC                     Open Mixed 
   24    2:15:07    10.66       93   PCKC Arikipuia PCKC                        Open Women 
   DNF   2:15:53    10.60      137   Putiputi Akarana                          Master Women 
   25    2:16:14    10.57      124   Parihaka Master Mixed Parihaka           Master Mixed 
   DNF   2:16:15    10.57       97   Pukeiaahua TWS                             Open Women 
   26   2:16:30    10.55      148   Hinemalas Ruamata                          Snr Master Women 
   27    2:17:21    10.48      117   Otk Ama'd Up OTK                           Master Mixed 
   28    2:17:27    10.48      101   PCKC Ipukarea PCKC                         Open Women 
   29    2:18:12    10.42       79   Otk Shut Up & Paddle OTK                   Open Mixed 
   30    2:18:47    10.38       95   Maioha Akarana                             Open Women 
   31    2:20:06    10.28      135   Miti Masters Mitamitaga                    Master Women 
   32    2:21:50    10.15      146   Takirua Te Rau Oranga                      Snr Master Mixed 
   33    2:22:06    10.13      136   Puehunui Te Toki                           Master Women 
   34    2:22:42    10.09       89   Hautai Ntw Nga Tai                         Open Women 
   35    2:23:30    10.03      125   Motu Mix Waiheke Waka Ama                Master Mixed 



   36    2:25:20    9.91      129   Hiringa TaranakiOCC                        Master Women 
   37    2:28:55     9.67       81   Maki Ntw Nga Tai                           Open Mixed 
   38    2:29:24     9.64      130   Nga Wahine O Tauranga Moana TMOCC  Master Women 
   39    2:29:53     9.61      138   River Rats Tu Tangi Ora                    Master Women 
   40    2:30:34     9.56       96   Hakuna Matata Tu Tangi Ora                Open Women 
   41    2:30:36     9.56       92   PCKC Rehutai PCKC                          Open Women 
   42    2:31:18     9.52      140   Haakarimata TWS                            Master Women W6 
  
 

Division: Open Mixed W6 - 24km 

Place     Time      Speed   Bib#                Name/Club               
    1    2:01:34    11.84       86   Team Tamahiti Aratika Tamaki               
    2    2:03:28    11.66       83   Tigers Black Taniwha                       
    3    2:03:54    11.62       87   Mixed Bunch Whangamata                     
    4    2:08:45    11.18       85   Mermates Mangawhai Waka Ama                
    5    2:10:37    11.02       80   Parihaka Just Paddle 1 Parihaka            
    6    2:14:26    10.71       84   Manawanui TaranakiOCC                      
    7    2:18:12    10.42       79   Otk Shut Up & Paddle OTK                  
    8    2:28:55     9.67       81   Maki Ntw Nga Tai                           
 

Division: Open Women W6 - 24km 

Place     Time      Speed     Bib#         Name/Club                  
    1    1:58:39    12.14       91   Mjs Haeata                                 
    2    2:02:28    11.76       88   Maroro Te Awa Haku                        
    3    2:08:14    11.23       90   Roto Wahinez Taniwha                       
    4    2:10:06    11.07      139   Nganui Te Pou Herenga                      
    5    2:10:36    11.03       99   Oceanriders Portage                        
    DNF    2:10:59    10.99       94   Pumanawa Crew Hauraki Waka Ama             
    6    2:13:29    10.79       98   Seimoana Manukau                           
    7    2:15:07    10.66       93   PCKC Arikipuia PCKC                        
    DNF    2:16:15    10.57       97   Pukeiaahua TWS                             
    8    2:17:27    10.48      101   PCKC Ipukarea PCKC                         
    9    2:18:47    10.38       95   Maioha Akarana                             
   10    2:22:42    10.09       89   Hautai Ntw Nga Tai                         
   11    2:30:34    9.56       96   Hakuna Matata Tu Tangi Ora                 
   12    2:30:36     9.56       92   PCKC Rehutai PCKC                          
 

Division: Master Mixed W6 - 24km 

Place     Time      Speed     Bib#      Name/Club                
    1    1:58:24    12.16      118   Gunz & Rozes Waitakere OCC                 
    2    2:04:40    11.55      119   Waka Blues Ocean Blue                      
    3    2:07:32    11.29      127   Funky Mamas And Papaz Te Paerangi          
    4    2:09:08    11.15      120   Wdba WDBAWAA                               



    5    2:09:43    11.10      122   Taniwha Allsortz Taniwha                   
    6    2:11:08    10.98      123   Mako Mx Mana                               
    7    2:11:12    10.97      121   Greyman Mixed Akarana                      
    8    2:16:14    10.57      124   Parihaka Master Mixed Parihaka             
    9    2:17:21    10.48      117   Otk Ama'd Up OTK                           
   10    2:23:30    10.03      125   Motu Mix Waiheke Waka Ama                  
 

Division: Master Women W6 - 24km 

Place     Time      Speed     Bib#         Name/Club            
    1   1:58:14    12.18      128   Mixed Up Ruamata                           
    2    2:11:21    10.96      132   Parihaka Waitii Parihaka                   
    DNF    2:13:24    10.79      131   T T 41 TT41 or Tai Tonga 41                
    DNF    2:13:32    10.78      134   Makuratawhiti Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable    
    DNF   2:15:53    10.60      137   Putiputi Akarana                           
    3    2:20:06    10.28      135   Miti Masters Mitamitaga                    
    4    2:22:06    10.13      136   Puehunui Te Toki                           
    5    2:25:20     9.91      129   Hiringa TaranakiOCC                        
    6    2:29:24     9.64      130   Nga Wahine O Tauranga Moana TMOCC          
    7    2:29:53     9.61      138   River Rats Tu Tangi Ora                    
    8    2:31:18     9.52      140   Haakarimata TWS                            
 

Division: Snr Master Mixed W6 - 24km 

Place     Time      Speed     Bib#        Name/Club                  
    1    2:09:14    11.14      147   Tia Taupo Taupo Waka Ama                   
    2    2:21:50    10.15      146   Takirua Te Rau Oranga                      
 

Division: Snr Master Women W6 - 24km  

Place     Time      Speed     Bib#          Name/Club              
    1    1:59:30    12.05      133   Mako Snr Ruamata                           
    DNF    2:13:18    10.80      149   Oe Maru Cook Islands                       
    2    2:16:30    10.55      148   Hinemalas Ruamata                          
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